MAHLE Industrialfiltration is now Filtration Group. For more information, visit www.FiltrationGroup.com
Fuel Treatment System
FTS
Flow capacity: 600 l/h to 4500 l/h
1. Brief description
Safe, fully automatic filtration and water separation
 Use in industry, power stations and shipping   Residual water content less than 70 ppm free water content
 Microfiltration and water separation in one system

1 Inlet
2 Outlet
3 Water drain
4 Relief valve
9. Order numbers
9.1 System
Type Volume flow approx. [l/h] Electrical power supply Order number
FTS 600 600 400/440 VAC 50/60Hz 72337821
FTS 1200 1200 400/440 VAC 50/60Hz 70805416
FTS 1800 1800 400/440 VAC 50/60Hz 70806070
FTS 2400 2400 400/440 VAC 50/60Hz 70806659
FTS 3000 3000 400/440 VAC 50/60Hz 72368300
FTS 4500 4500 400/440 VAC 50/60Hz 70806658
9.2 Spare parts
Type Designation Order number
FTS 600 SPARE PARTS SET FTS600 72344113
FTS 1200 SPARE PARTS SET FTS1200 72344114
FTS 1800 SPARE PARTS SET FTS1800 72344115
FTS 2400 SPARE PARTS SET FTS2400 72344116
FTS 3000 SPARE PARTS SET FTS3000 72344117
FTS 4500 SPARE PARTS SET FTS4500 72344115
Fuel Treatment System FTS  4
10. Additional options
Deviating design (wall system), coating, voltage supply, volume flows and many other options available on request.
Filtration Group GmbH
Tarpenring 31
22419 Hamburg
Phone +49 40 530040-0
Fax +49 40 530040-24191